[F&F 04 attachment A]

Commonwealth fishing concessions to be surrendered

Fishery Type of concession Total
number of
concessions
in fishery
prior to
buyback

Northern Prawn |Class B Statutory Fishing Right 95

) (SFR)
Fishery
Gear SFR 53844

Southern and Gillnet Boat SFR 88

Eastern Scalefish Scalefish Hook Boat SFR 122

and Shark Fishery|shark Hook Boat SFR 30

Trawl Boat SFR 118
Trap Permit / Auto Longline 20
Permit

East Coast Deepwater Permit 18
SA Coastal Waters Permit 41
Tasmanian Coastal Waters 82
Permit

Victorian Coastal Waters Permit 51
Redfish Quota SFR 586720
John Dory Quota SFR 235784
Silver Trevally Quota SFR 538740
Jackass Morwong Quota SFR 1480633
Royal Red Prawn Quota SFR 485394

Eastern Tuna and Total Longline permits 218

Billfish Fishery  Minor Line Permits 230

Bass Strait Packages (Boat SFR [Round 152

Central Zone One only] + 3500 Commercial

Scallop Fishery |Scallop Quota SFRs + 3500

Doughboy Scallop Quota SFRs)

Other Fisheries  |Other permits ~360

TOTAL Total Expenditure $148.580 ~1600

million

Figure 1 - Commonwealth fishing concessions to be surrendered from the Securing our Fishing Future

voluntary fishing concession buyback (round 1 & 2)

Quantity of
concessions
surrendered
from Round

4734

26

48

12

56

19

21

112822

30889

74912

106064

103296

98

103

20

>400

Quantity of |Total
concessions

surrendered
from Round

36

13631

15

11

19

17

19

~150

reduction

43

18365

26

63

17

59

17

38

28

112822

30889

74912

114872

103296

99

112

22

39

>550

% reduction

45

34

30

52

57

50

40

44

41

46

55

19

13

14

21

45

49

14

11



