Fishery	Type of concession	Total number of concessions in fishery prior to buyback	Quantity of concessions surrendered from Round One	Quantity of concessions to be surrendered from Round Two	Total reduction	% reduction
Northern Prawn Fishery	Class B Statutory Fishing Right (SFR)	95	7	36	43	45
	Gear SFR	53844	4734	13631	18365	34
Southern and	Gillnet Boat SFR	88	26	0	26	30
Eastern Scalefish	Scalefish Hook Boat SFR	122	48	15	63	52
and Shark Fishery	Shark Hook Boat SFR	30	12	5	17	57
	Trawl Boat SFR	118	56	3	59	50
	Trap Permit / Auto Longline Permit	20	5	3	8	40
	East Coast Deepwater Permit	18	5	3	8	44
	SA Coastal Waters Permit	41	6	11	17	41
	Tasmanian Coastal Waters Permit	82	19	19	38	46
	Victorian Coastal Waters Permit	51	21	7	28	55
	Redfish Quota SFR	586720	112822	0	112822	19
	John Dory Quota SFR	235784	30889	0	30889	13
	Silver Trevally Quota SFR	538740	74912	0	74912	14
	Jackass Morwong Quota SFR	1480633	106064	8808	114872	8
	Royal Red Prawn Quota SFR	485394	103296	0	103296	21
Eastern Tuna and	Total Longline permits	218	98	1	99	45
Billfish Fishery	Minor Line Permits	230	103	9	112	49
Bass Strait Central Zone Scallop Fishery	Packages (Boat SFR [Round One only] + 3500 Commercial Scallop Quota SFRs + 3500 Doughboy Scallop Quota SFRs)	152	5	17	22	14
Other Fisheries	Other permits	~360	20	19	39	11
TOTAL	Total Expenditure \$148.580 million	~1600	>400	~150	>550	

## Commonwealth fishing concessions to be surrendered

Figure 1 - Commonwealth fishing concessions to be surrendered from the Securing our Fishing Future voluntary fishing concession buyback (round 1 & 2)